
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
53 
46 
42 
29 
5 
2 

98 
525 
13 
89 
26 
18 
99 
8 

Class Name 
Leo Manella 
Leo Marin 
Mario Salles 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Felipe Macan 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Lucas C. Pastor 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
João Arratia 
Marcello Borges 
Raquel Vaz 
Eduardo Burr 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
2:30.262 
2:30.719 
2:31.216 
2:31.359 
2:31.858 
2:32.084 
2:32.293 
2:34.639 
2:34.823 
2:34.840 
2:42.422 
2:53.692 
2:54.381 
3:25.695 

Diff 

0.457 
0.954 
1.097 
1.596 
1.822 
2.031 
4.377 
4.561 
4.578 

12.160 
23.430 
24.119 
55.433 

Gap 

0.457 
0.497 
0.143 
0.499 
0.226 
0.209 
2.346 
0.184 
0.017 
7.582 

11.270 
0.689 

31.314 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 
2 
5 
4 
2 
6 
2 
3 

MOTO 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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4a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying started at 11:21:49 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

16/07/2016 10:51 


